NA +1 800 231 9673  •  CALA +1 786 437 1960  •  EA +44 118 964 8200  •  MESA +971 4 433 8250  •  APAC +852 2776 0628
Maxiva™ UAX
Air-Cooled UHF Multimedia TV Transmitter
The Maxiva™ UAX air-cooled UHF solid-state transmitter incorporates Harris®
PowerSmart® and Apex M2X™ multimedia exciter technologies to provide today’s
broadcaster unmatched performance, reliability and quality. Designed with future
broadcasting needs in mind, the Maxiva UAX transmitter is a single transmitter

RF Output Connector Total Rack Space
(*with dual exciters)
UAX-10xx 13 10 “N” Female 4RU
UAX-50xx 63 50 “N” Female 4RU
UAX-100xx 125 100 “N” Female 4RU
UAX-250xx 313 250 7-16 DIN 9RU
UAX-500xx 625 500 7-16 DIN 9RU
UAX-1000xx 1,250 1,000 7-16 DIN 14RU/*21RU
UAX-2000xx 2,500 2,000 1-5/8” EIA 24RU/*31RU
Analog Models Power Before Filter
(Watts)
Power After Filter
(Watts)
RF Output Connector Total Rack Space
(*with dual exciters)
UAX-15AN 19 15 “N” Female 4RU
UAX-75AN 94 75 “N” Female 4RU
UAX-150AN 188 150 “N” Female 4RU
UAX-375AN 313 375 7-16 DIN 9RU
UAX-750AN 938 750 7-16 DIN 9RU
UAX-1500AN 1,875 1,500 7-16 DIN 14RU/*21RU
UAX-3000AN 3,750 3,000 1-5/8” EIA 24RU/*31RU
Digital Modulations AT: ATSC:
DV: DVB-T/H
T2: DVB-T2
IS: ISDB-Tb